

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 3720/2007

(From the final impugned judgement and order dated 11/12/2006 in MA No. 544/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3740)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3775)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3821)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3872)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3875)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3878)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3888)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3890)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3906)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3911)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3946)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3948)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3960)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3980)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3983)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC No. 4077)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 23/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as

well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

In the meanwhile, there shall be interim stay of disbursement.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master