

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8335/2007
(From the judgment and order dated 11/12/2006 in MA No.544/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8336, 8337, 8339, 8340, 8341, 8344, 8345, 8346,
8347, 8348, 8349, 8350, 8351, 8352, 8354 & 8355 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 30/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents through
Registered Post A.D.

Additional notice be issued and forwarded through the
trial court, details of which are to be furnished by the
petitioners to the Registry, at the earliest.

List the matters on 25th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar