

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8335/2007

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 8336 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8337 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8339 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8340 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8341 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8344 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8345 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8346 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8347 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8348 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8349 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8350 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8351 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8352 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8354 of 2007
- SLP(C) NO. 8355 of 2007

Date: 06/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

Issue notice immediately.

List the matters on 31st March, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the
names of all the concerned Advocates in the cause list.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar